CONSTRUCTION TYPE REPORT
01/09/2023 TO 02/09/2023

Construct
Type

Add

BH
BH
BH

Elect
Elect
Elect
Elect
Elect

Elect
Elect

Mech
Mech
Mech
Mech
Mech
Mech
Mech
Mech
Mech
Mech

Mech
Mech

Mech
Mech
Mech
Mech
Mech
Mech

Plumb

Sta
tus

10

10
13
10

13
13
10
13
10
10

10
13
13
13
10
10
13
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

Description

Additions

Bulkhead
Bulkhead
Bulkhead

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Subtota$ for Mechanical:

Plumbing

Date
Applied

01/19/2023

Subtotal for Additions:

01/27/2023
02/01/2023
02/07/2023

Subtotal for Bulkhead:

01/10/2023
(1/1812023
01/25/2023
02/02/2023
02/06/2023
02/08/2023

Subtotat for Electrical:

01/09/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/17/2023
01/18/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/26/2023
02/03/2023
0210312023

02/03/2023
02/03/2023

02/08/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023

01/19/2023

Subtotal for Plumbing:

Permit class/
Number

BPM-018838

BPM-018853
BPM-018854
BPM-018869

EL-018827
EL-018834
EL-018849
EL-018857
EL-018867
EL-018878

MC-018824
MC-018828
MEC-018829
MC-018831
MEC-018833
MEC-018847
MC-018848
MEC-018850
MC-018859
MC-018862

MEC-018863
MEC-018864

MEC-018874
BPE-018876
MEC-018877
MEC-018880
MEC-018881
MEC-018882

PL-018837

Occup

Group

G1

G1
G1
G1

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
Gi

G1
G1

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

G1

18
24

18

TOWN OF HOLDEN BEACH

FY 2022-2023

Valuation{$) Permit Fee(%)

1,500.00
$1,500.00

28,775.00
25,000.00
10,500.00
$64,275.00

1,000.00
950.00
1,300.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
900.00

$7,150.00

6,730.00
13,039.19
6,750.00
3,600.00
12,810.00
9,300.00
13,045.00
7,354.67
5,600.00
8,335.00

16,400.00
4,130.00

13,249.00
24,000.00
4,888.00
4,249.00
7,218.00
15,557.00
$176,274.86

2,100.00
$2,100.00

80.00
$80.00

532.95
240.00
109.50
$882.45

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

$450.00

175.00
275.00

75.00
125.00
150.00
200.00
150.00

75.00
150.00

75.00

150.00
75.00

160.00
306.00
75.00
75.00
150.00
150.00
$2,581.00

150.00
$150.00



Pools
Pools
Pools
Pools

Pools

Remod
Remod
Remod
Remod
Remod
Remod
Remod

Remod
Remod

Remod
Remod
Remod

Remecd

SFC
SFC

Walk

Zoning
Zoning
Zoning
Zoning
Zoning
Zoning
Zoning

Zoning

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
17
10
10
10

Swimming Pools
Swimming Pools
Swimming Pools
Swimming Pools

Swimming Pools

otal for Swimming Pools:

Renovation/Repair
Renovation/Repair
Renovation/Repair
Renovation/Repair
Renovation/Repair
Renovation/Repair
Renovation/Repair

Renovation/Repair
Renovation/Repair

Renovation/Repair
Renovation/Repair
Renovation/Repair

Rencvation/Repair

tal for Renovation/Repair:

Single Family Construci
Single Family Construct

iingle Family Constructio:

Walkway

Subtotal for Walkway:

ZONING
ZONING
ZONING
ZONING
ZONING
ZONING
ZONING
ZONING

Subtotal for ZONING:

01/20/2023
01/24/2023
02/07/2023
02/07/2023
02/07/2023

01/10/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
02/03/2023

02/03/2023
02/03/2023

02/06/2023
02/07/2023
02/07/2023
02/08/2023

01/19/2023
02/02/2023

02/09/2023

01/09/2023
01/13/2023
01/17/2023
01/18/2023
01/24/2023
01/26/2023
01/27/2023
02/02/2023

GRAND TOTAL:

BPM-018839
BPM-018845
BPM-018870
BPM-018871
BPM-018872

RDR-018826
BPM-018840
B8P-018841

BPM-018842
RDR-018843
BPM-018844
BPM-018858

BPM-018860
BP-018861

BPCL-018866
BPM-018868
BP-018873
BPM-018875

BP-018836
BP-018855

BPM-018879

Zoning-018825
Zoning-018830
Zoning-018832
Zoning-018835
Zoning-018846
Zoning-018851
Zoning-018852
Zoning-018856

G1
G1
G1
Gt

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

G1
G1

G1
Gi
G1
G1

G1
G1

G1

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

13

58

40,000.00
15,000.00
65,000.00
32,400.00
89,000.00
$241,400.00

15,461.00
29,800.00
210,500.00
60,000.00
4,000.00
1,500.00
25,000.00

19,000.00
46,386.00

15,000.00
27,000.00
50,000.00
29,500.00
$533,147.00

630,000.00
400,000.00
$1,030,000.00

10,000.00
$10,000.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
50.00
0.00
$250.00

$2,066,096.86

1,225.00
150.00
1,350.00
506.60
1,016.00
$4,247.60

154.15
283.20
2,219.50
715.00
80.00
80.00
290.00

236.00
582.47

225.00
333.00
1,075.00
546.00
$6,819.32

6,264.00
15.00
$6,279.00

195.00
$195.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
$400.00

$22,084.37



INSPECTIONS DEPT. FROM 01/09-2/9/23

ACTIVE NEW HOME PERMITS = 37

OTHER ACTIVE PERMITS= 271

PERMITS ISSUED OVER $30,000 = 20 (AMOUNT INCLUDED IN ACTIVE TOTAL)
PERMITS ISSUED WAITING PICK UP =18

TOTAL PERMITS = 326

PERMITS IN REVIEW= 4

PERMITS SUBMITTED INCOMPLETE = 11
CAMA IN REVIEW CURRENTLY=
ZONING PERMITS ISSUED =13

CAMA PERMITS ISSUED=9

CAMA VIOLATIONS =0

PERMITS SERVICED FOR INSPECTIONS (FROM 1/09-2/09)= 131
TOTAL INSPECTIONS MADE= 607



