

CONSTRUCTION TYPE REPORT

TOWN OF HOLDEN BEACH

01/09/2023 TO 02/09/2023

FY 2022-2023

Construct Type	Status	Description	Date Applied	Permit class/ Number	Occup Group	Valuation(\$)	Permit Fee(\$)
Add	10	Additions	01/19/2023	BPM-018838	G1	1,500.00	80.00
Subtotal for Additions:					1	\$1,500.00	\$80.00
BH	10	Bulkhead	01/27/2023	BPM-018853	G1	28,775.00	532.95
BH	13	Bulkhead	02/01/2023	BPM-018854	G1	25,000.00	240.00
BH	10	Bulkhead	02/07/2023	BPM-018869	G1	10,500.00	109.50
Subtotal for Bulkhead:					3	\$64,275.00	\$882.45
Elect	13	Electrical	01/10/2023	EL-018827	G1	1,000.00	75.00
Elect	13	Electrical	01/18/2023	EL-018834	G1	950.00	75.00
Elect	10	Electrical	01/25/2023	EL-018849	G1	1,300.00	75.00
Elect	13	Electrical	02/02/2023	EL-018857	G1	1,000.00	75.00
Elect	10	Electrical	02/06/2023	EL-018867	G1	2,000.00	75.00
Elect	10	Electrical	02/08/2023	EL-018878	G1	900.00	75.00
Elect		Electrical			18		
Subtotal for Electrical:					24	\$7,150.00	\$450.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	01/09/2023	MC-018824	G1	6,730.00	175.00
Mech	13	Mechanical	01/12/2023	MC-018828	G1	13,039.19	275.00
Mech	13	Mechanical	01/12/2023	MEC-018829	G1	6,750.00	75.00
Mech	13	Mechanical	01/17/2023	MC-018831	G1	3,600.00	125.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	01/18/2023	MEC-018833	G1	12,810.00	150.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	01/24/2023	MEC-018847	G1	9,300.00	200.00
Mech	13	Mechanical	01/24/2023	MC-018848	G1	13,045.00	150.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	01/26/2023	MEC-018850	G1	7,354.67	75.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	02/03/2023	MC-018859	G1	5,600.00	150.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	02/03/2023	MC-018862	G1	8,335.00	75.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	02/03/2023	MEC-018863	G1	16,400.00	150.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	02/03/2023	MEC-018864	G1	4,150.00	75.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	02/08/2023	MEC-018874	G1	13,249.00	150.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	02/08/2023	BPE-018876	G1	24,000.00	306.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	02/08/2023	MEC-018877	G1	4,888.00	75.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	02/09/2023	MEC-018880	G1	4,249.00	75.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	02/09/2023	MEC-018881	G1	7,218.00	150.00
Mech	10	Mechanical	02/09/2023	MEC-018882	G1	15,557.00	150.00
Subtotal for Mechanical:					18	\$176,274.86	\$2,581.00
Plumb	10	Plumbing	01/19/2023	PL-018837	G1	2,100.00	150.00
Subtotal for Plumbing:					1	\$2,100.00	\$150.00

Pools	10	Swimming Pools	01/20/2023	BPM-018839	G1	40,000.00	1,225.00
Pools	10	Swimming Pools	01/24/2023	BPM-018845	G1	15,000.00	150.00
Pools	10	Swimming Pools	02/07/2023	BPM-018870	G1	65,000.00	1,350.00
Pools	10	Swimming Pools	02/07/2023	BPM-018871	G1	32,400.00	506.60
Pools	10	Swimming Pools	02/07/2023	BPM-018872	G1	89,000.00	1,016.00
total for Swimming Pools:					5	\$241,400.00	\$4,247.60
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	01/10/2023	RDR-018826	G1	15,461.00	154.15
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	01/20/2023	BPM-018840	G1	29,800.00	283.20
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	01/20/2023	BP-018841	G1	210,500.00	2,219.50
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	01/20/2023	BPM-018842	G1	60,000.00	715.00
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	01/20/2023	RDR-018843	G1	4,000.00	80.00
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	01/20/2023	BPM-018844	G1	1,500.00	80.00
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	02/03/2023	BPM-018858	G1	25,000.00	290.00
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	02/03/2023	BPM-018860	G1	19,000.00	236.00
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	02/03/2023	BP-018861	G1	46,386.00	582.47
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	02/06/2023	BPCL-018866	G1	15,000.00	225.00
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	02/07/2023	BPM-018868	G1	27,000.00	333.00
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	02/07/2023	BP-018873	G1	50,000.00	1,075.00
Remod	10	Renovation/Repair	02/08/2023	BPM-018875	G1	29,500.00	546.00
total for Renovation/Repair:					13	\$533,147.00	\$6,819.32
SFC	10	Single Family Construct	01/19/2023	BP-018836	G1	630,000.00	6,264.00
SFC	10	Single Family Construct	02/02/2023	BP-018855	G1	400,000.00	15.00
Single Family Constructio:					2	\$1,030,000.00	\$6,279.00
Walk	10	Walkway	02/09/2023	BPM-018879	G1	10,000.00	195.00
Subtotal for Walkway:					1	\$10,000.00	\$195.00
Zoning	10	ZONING	01/09/2023	Zoning-018825	G1	50.00	50.00
Zoning	10	ZONING	01/13/2023	Zoning-018830	G1	50.00	50.00
Zoning	10	ZONING	01/17/2023	Zoning-018832	G1	50.00	50.00
Zoning	10	ZONING	01/18/2023	Zoning-018835	G1	0.00	50.00
Zoning	17	ZONING	01/24/2023	Zoning-018846	G1	0.00	50.00
Zoning	10	ZONING	01/26/2023	Zoning-018851	G1	50.00	50.00
Zoning	10	ZONING	01/27/2023	Zoning-018852	G1	50.00	50.00
Zoning	10	ZONING	02/02/2023	Zoning-018856	G1	0.00	50.00
Subtotal for ZONING:					8	\$250.00	\$400.00
GRAND TOTAL:					58	\$2,066,096.86	\$22,084.37

INSPECTIONS DEPT. FROM 01/09-2/9/23

ACTIVE NEW HOME PERMITS = 37

OTHER ACTIVE PERMITS= 271

PERMITS ISSUED OVER \$30,000 = 20 (AMOUNT INCLUDED IN ACTIVE TOTAL)

PERMITS ISSUED WAITING PICK UP = 18

TOTAL PERMITS = 326

PERMITS IN REVIEW= 4

PERMITS SUBMITTED INCOMPLETE = 11

CAMA IN REVIEW CURRENTLY=

ZONING PERMITS ISSUED = 13

CAMA PERMITS ISSUED= 9

CAMA VIOLATIONS = 0

PERMITS SERVICED FOR INSPECTIONS (FROM 1/09-2/09)= 131

TOTAL INSPECTIONS MADE= 607